CUEPACSCARE PARTICIPATING HOSPITALS - PERAK

Malaysia

NO.

NOoO Ok~ NN =

HOSPITAL

HOSPITAL FATIMAH

KINTA MEDICAL CENTRE

PERAK COMMUNITY SPECIALIST HOSPITAL
APOLLO MEDICAL CENTRE

COLUMBIA ASIA HOSPITAL - TAIPING
LARUT MEDICAL CENTRE

TAIPING MEDICAL CENTRE

TEL. NO.

05-545 5777
05-242 5333
05-241 9000
05-805 6000
05-820 8888
05-806 7817
05-807 1049

Sun Life Malaysia Assurance Berhad (197499-U)

Sun Life Malaysia Takaful Berhad (689263-M)

Level 11, 338 Jalan Tuanku Abdul Rahman, 50100 Kuala Lumpur
Telephone: (603) 2162 3600 Facsimile: (603) 2698 7035
Customer Careline: 1300-88-5055 sunlifemalaysia.com

ADDRESS

No. 1, Leboh Chew Peng Loon
Lorong Chung Thye Phin
277, Jalan Raja Permaisuri Bainun
No. 271, Jalan Taming Sari
No. 5, Jalan Perwira
35, Jalan Medan Taiping 2, Medan Taiping
No. 45-49, Jalan Medan Taiping 2

AREA

IPOH

IPOH

IPOH
TAIPING
TAIPING
TAIPING
TAIPING

UPDATED : 06/08/2015

POSTCODE

31400
30250
30250
34000
34000
34000
34000



